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Children’s Mental Health Week 

Monday - Football Club 

- Maxia Music Assembly 

Tuesday - Safer Internet Day 

Thursday - Year 5 & 6 Escape Room Experience 

Friday - Netball Club 

-Last Day of Half Term 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Evalyn Grace 

Mason 

 
Our Attendance Superstars this 

week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Jacob  

Holly Aubrey 

Oak  

Beech Romero 

Birch Grace 

Willow Scarlett 

This half term’s Value is…… PERSEVERANCE 

 

   Ernie 

 Layla  Lucy 

   Tommy 

 Valentina   

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool It was great seeing everyone in 

their number clothes today!  

We are pleased to announce that 

we have managed to raise £237  
for NSPCC! Thank you to everyone 

who has donated to such a great cause! 

You can still donate via our Just  

Giving page using THIS LINK. 

 

Water Bottles 

Please can you ensure that your child 

comes into school with a water bottle  

everyday. We currently have a number of 

children who are not bringing them in and 

needing to come into the office during the 

day for a cup of water. 

Year 3 & 4 Bigwood Trips 

The Year 3s and 4s enjoyed a visit to the Bigwood Estate in Lingfield this week. We 

searched for woodland creatures and fungi and learnt lots of interesting facts about trees, 

hedgerows and habitats. The rain and cold did not ruin our trip and it did give us bigger 

puddles to splash in!  

Year 5 & 6 Escape Experience 

Next Thursday we are excited to 

announce that our Year 5 & 6  

classes will be taking part in an  

escape room experience in school! 

We are hoping they will enjoy this 

fun event and we wish them all 

luck in their escapes! 

https://www.justgiving.com/page/holland-number-day?utm_medium=FR&utm_source=CL
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition  

22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Monday 31st August 2026 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 First Day of Term 

19th - 30th October 2026 Half Term 

Monday 2nd November 2026 TPA INSET Day 

Friday 18th December 2026 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

w/c 9th February 2026 Children’s Mental Health Week 

Tuesday 10th February 2026 Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 12th February 2026 Escape Room Experience 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 Holi Colour Day 

Thursday 5th March 2026 World Book Day 

Friday 6th March 2026 Science Week Begins 

Monday 9th March 2026 International Women’s Day 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 26/27 

Monday 4th January 2027 INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 First Day of Term 

15th - 19th February 2027 Half Term 

Thursday 25th March 2027 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 26/27 

Monday 12th April 2027 First Day of Term 

31st May - 4th June 2027 Half Term 

Monday 7th June 2027 INSET Day 

Friday 23rd July 2027 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 27/28 

Thursday 26th August 2027 INSET Day 

Friday 27th August 2027 INSET Day 

First Day of Term Monday 31st August 


